
 

Start time 9.30 

1 Welcome, introductions and new 
members 

Cam 15 mins 9.30 – 
9.45 

2 Actions from last meeting Cam 15 mins 9.45 – 
10.00 

3 Introduction to Grand Challenges Neil 10 mins 10.00 – 
10.10 

4 Grand Challenges Road Map 

 Questions 

Rob 10 mins 10.10 – 
10.20 

5 Introduction to Workshop Sessions 

 Questions 

 Group allocation 

Stephen 10 mins 10.20 – 
10.30 

6 Workshop Session 1 

 Working in groups to review the work 
done to date 

 Feedback 

Neil 

Rob 

Stephen 

 

20 mins 

 
10 mins 

10.30-
11.00 

 Coffee Break  10 mins 11.00-
11.10 

7 Workshop Session 1 Feedback Stephen 20 mins 11.10-
11.30 

8 Workshop Session 2 

 Introduction 
 Working in groups 
 Feedback 

Neil 

Rob 

Stephen 

 

5 mins 
60 mins 
25 mins 

11.30-
13.00 

 Lunch  60 mins 13.00-
14.00 

9 Workshop Session 3 

 Introduction 
 Working in groups 
 Feedback 

Neil 

Rob 

Stephen 

 

5 mins 
60 mins 
25 mins 

14.00 – 
15.30 

10 Next Steps and Actions Stephen 20 mins 15.30-
15.50 

11 Summary and Close Cam 10 mins 15.50 

 

BOF 
Bridge Owners Forum 


