

AGENDA FOR MEETING 50

Start time 9.30

1	Welcome, introductions and new members	Cam	15 mins	9.30 – 9.45
2	Actions from last meeting	Cam	15 mins	9.45 – 10.00
3	Introduction to Grand Challenges	Neil	10 mins	10.00 – 10.10
4	Grand Challenges Road Map	Rob	10 mins	10.10 – 10.20
	Questions			
5	Introduction to Workshop Sessions	Stephen	10 mins	10.20 – 10.30
	QuestionsGroup allocation			
6	Workshop Session 1	Neil		10.30- 11.00
	Working in groups to review the work	Rob	20 mins	
	done to date ➤ Feedback	Stephen	10 mins	
	Coffee Break		10 mins	11.00- 11.10
7	Workshop Session 1 Feedback	Stephen	20 mins	11.10- 11.30
8	Workshop Session 2	Neil		11.30- 13.00
	> Introduction	Rob	5 mins 60 mins	
	Working in groupsFeedback	Stephen	25 mins	
	Lunch		60 mins	13.00- 14.00
9	Workshop Session 3	Neil		14.00 – 15.30
	> Introduction	Rob	5 mins 60 mins	
	Working in groupsFeedback	Stephen	25 mins	
10	Next Steps and Actions	Stephen	20 mins	15.30- 15.50
11	Summary and Close	Cam	10 mins	15.50